INTREPID | MODEL 1302
29, Juti 92 tom 4G w38

Optional Bottom
Grate System




INTREPID I

* denotes dead product - not available
ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION

1

Db WwN

o~

10

11
12

13

14

20

21
22

23

130-6356 Griddle (no quads)
CA-V130-6356 Topplucka

130-8657 Top (replaces 130-6760)
130-6764 Bottom (replaces 130-6700)
130-6428* Left End

130-6324* Right End
500-4608 Front with Doors - Single Glass

130-6765 Right Door Single Glass
130-6766 Left Door Single Glass

130-6416 Back

130-6561 Flue Collar
CA-V130-6561 R&kror

130-6339 Thermostat Cover
130—0309 Griddle Quad (000-4444)

CA-V130-0809 Stoppklack topplucka v & h, séljes

130-6333 Leg (one only)
500-3457 Legs (set of four)
130 6367 Dampar

-V130-6367 Omstillnings

130-6381 Upper Fireback

5381 Spidllhallare s dvre ry

spjall bypass

CA-V130-6

130-6451 Lower Fireback

130-6485 Right Air Tube

130-6479 Left Air Tube

130-6473* Bottom Grate SUBSTITUTE:

130-6712 Bottom Grate (does not use bottom grate bars)
130-6717 Andiron (use two in place of bottom grate bars)
CA-V130-6717A Vedstdd,
130 6437 ant Grate Bar (sub andlrons if using 130-6712)
Rasskydd | séljes per styck

...-_-||jr___:\ styckvis

\_.f\

500-3522 Ash Pan Assembly
500-5708 Slicer/Poker

500-5467 Thermostat Assembly
stings Intrepid

CA-V500-5467 Termostat, Vermont Cas

120-1985 Jump Ring

120-1972 Ball Chain Fitting
160-1103 Firebrick Split (9" x 44" Firebrick Slim)
500-7499 Tie Rod Set c/w Nuts

160-0535 Door Hinge Pin

styckvis

MODEL #: 1302 INTREPID I
FEATURES: MANUFACTURED 7/29/82 TO 6/9/88, HAS NO CATALYST

* denotes dead product - not available
ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION

27

36

37
38

39
40
a4

42

44

47

48

49
50

51

160-1495 Stainless Steel Air Guide

140-1152 Glass (2 used)

160-1394 Glass Clips (2 needed per door)

500-4237 Front Handle Stub Nickel with Shaft
500-4024 Pawl Ass'y (pawl,set screw,striker bolt & nuts)
120-0436 Stnker Bolt

CA-V120-0436 Skruv, justerskruv

120-3290 Nut, Jam Large Hex
120-0417 % -20 x %" Pawl Set Screw

500-4265 Damper Handle Slub Nickel wlth Set Screw
iste spjall kr ] (DW)

CA-V500-4265 Handta mad

120-2479 Damper Washer

160-0852 Damper Rod
120-1583 Fireback Tab (Weld Screw)

CA-V120-1 L-Skruv till spjallhus
120-1899 Bottom Hole Plug (remove for coal conversion)

120-1338 % -20 x %" Black Hex Head Cap Screw Gr 5
120-1432 3/8-16 x 1" Hex Head Cap Screw Leg Bolt

500-5807 Leg Bolt Package (bolts, washers, tool holder)

120-1010 Thermostat Cover Screw 10-24 x 12" Screw
120-0900 % -20 x %" Black Phillips Round Head Screw
120-1960 Ball Chain (per foot)

CA-V120-1960 Kulkedja #6 NI
120-1846 Tension Spring
000-5801 Thermostat Flap
160-1555 Damper Flap Pin

30002229 % -20 Flex Lock Hex Head Nuts

120-0980 10-24 x %" Phillips Pan Head Screw
120-0563 5/16-18 x 5/16 Socket Set Screw

120-3126 Fireback Tab Acorn Nut

160-0650 Threaded Nickel Lifter (Nub) Only

160-0620 Ceramic Handle (Ceramic Part Only)
120-1294 Ceramic handle Screw Only

000-4342 Nickel Fallaway Handle Complete (52-54)
120-0998 10-24 x %" Phillips Trs Hd Heat Shield Screw



